Classifica Definitiva

Tour Vicentino - 7*Meeting Citta di Bassano del Grappa

Data creazione: 2026/03/03 09:09:25

Data: 30/04/2023

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
BALLARIN Matteo
CANELLA Alessandro
ZUGLIANI David
POZZAN Danilo
Vadala Giovanni
ZANCANARO Diego
CARLET Andrea
BONATO Luca

SPINA Marco
SIVIERO Enrico
BROSEGHINI Manuel
BIANCHI Enrico
RANCAN Luca
BORDIN Patrizia
TONICELLO GARCIA Lidia
CAMPAGNER Paolo
PIANON Andrea
VENZIN Malika
FORNASIERO Martino
GRETTER Marianna
ARBOIT Rosa

COSSI Mauro
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
DALLA VENEZIA Alessandro
RIGON Stefania
MAZZUCCO Walter
MAINO Pietro

FAGRO Tommaso
LACCONA Alessandro Massimo
GARNIGA Claudia
CAVEGGION Sergio
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
CASARIN Alessandro
MAINO Emma
SEGANFREDDO Vittoria
GHEDA Marina
FRANCESCHI Nicolas
BRAGAGNOLO Sofia
STEFANI Penelope
TULISSI Sara
BONATO Agata
LONGHIN Davide
BERTUZZO Pietro

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Tempo
00:14:01
00:15:30
00:16:56
00:17:13
00:17:24
00:17:41
00:18:43
00:19:11
00:19:32
00:19:47
00:20:06
00:20:06
00:20:29
00:20:34
00:20:36
00:20:44
00:20:53
00:21:09
00:21:20
00:21:27
00:21:47
00:22:22
00:22:56
00:23:18
00:23:44
00:24:10
00:24:32
00:24:52
00:24:58
00:25:12
00:25:35
00:25:54
00:25:55
00:26:15
00:26:19
00:26:25
00:26:26
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:16
00:27:23
00:28:24
00:28:55
00:29:11



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
NP
NP
NP
NP
PM
PM
RI

VECELLIO Mauro
IORIATTI Sofia

CHEN Jiayu

PEROTTO Elena
BOLZONELLA Manuela
TRENTO llaria
BELTRAMELLO Elena
NICOLIS Valentino
CASOT Maria Antonietta
ARTUSO Nelvio
ZANATTA Sara
PRIMON Marcello
FANCHIN Rosanna
SALTARIN Margherita
TOMASI Nicola

DALLE VEDOVE Marilena
ABRAM Annamaria
COLME Sofia
B1ZZOTTO Michelangelo
LONGHIN Arianna
GOZZER Chiara
CAVALLI Stella

CASO lIrene

PILOTTO Bruna
BALDOVIN Aurora
CAPPELLARI Massimo
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
BUSELLATO Nina
COMUNELLO Nicolo'
ZARANTONELLO Giuseppina
Ricco Giorgia
ANGARAN Sabrina
BUSOLIN Gloria
GOBBATO Alex

BARI Federico
VIALETTO Anna
SELEM Luca

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

GRISENTI Leonardo
FORNASIERO Riccardo
MALACARNE Jonni
MUTTERLE Filippo
STRINGHER Luca
SCARTON Matias
FONTANA Giorgio
CASAGRANDE Alessandro
VENTURINI Alessio
PERETTO Tommaso
MARSON Riccardo

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. FONZASO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

00:29:21
00:29:28
00:29:39
00:29:41
00:30:14
00:30:34
00:30:43
00:31:45
00:32:04
00:32:40
00:32:43
00:32:53
00:33:08
00:33:32
00:33:37
00:34:07
00:34:28
00:34:34
00:35:40
00:36:20
00:37:01
00:37:15
00:41:44
00:42:21
00:42:48
00:43:16
00:44:54
00:45:21
00:47:37
00:47:54
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:22:55
00:42:25
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:02
00:30:34
00:31:12
00:31:51
00:32:11
00:32:48
00:33:08
00:33:21
00:33:32
00:34:08
00:34:34



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
PM
PM
PM

HUELLER Fabio
COLLAZUOL Marialuisa
MINELLA Silvia
CHIARI Mauro
GALVAN Lisa
MASIERO Andrea
MORET Albino

DARIN Leonardo
GNOATO Alessandro
GAMBINI Simone
NICOLAO Erik
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
PASET Raffaela
BIROLI Gianni
TINELLI Melania
MIATTO Gianni
ZONATO Stefano
ULIANA Francesca
SALVADOR Giuseppe
LACCONA Giuseppe
CAVAGNA Raffaello
NICOLAO Sergio
BARI Veronica
TAFFARELLO Cristian
BORTOLINI Monica
ALBARELLO Alberto
MACCA Andrea
MOGNO Paolo
MARIOTTO Morena
DE SANTIS Barbara
MATTIUZZO Rolando
ULIANA Siro
SANZOVO Stefano
GOTTIN FRANCESCA
POZZERLE Lucio
BARON Alberto
ROSATO Luca

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

MORO Tommaso
GRETTER Alessandro
CRACCO Luca

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio

SEGATTA Andrea
BONATO Nicola
PASQUAL Davide
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
MARCON Simone
SARTORI Patrik
GANDIN Marco

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:35:33
00:36:21
00:36:30
00:36:37
00:37:15
00:37:57
00:38:31
00:40:03
00:40:16
00:40:36
00:41:44
00:41:48
00:41:50
00:42:13
00:42:18
00:42:54
00:43:41
00:43:55
00:44:09
00:44:38
00:45:47
00:46:14
00:46:53
00:46:54
00:47:36
00:47:56
00:49:07
00:50:29
00:52:27
00:53:09
00:53:41
00:54:57
01:18:02
01:18:22
00:59:01
00:34:41
00:34:18

Tempo
00:25:06
00:28:06
00:28:16
00:28:40
00:29:32
00:31:11
00:32:43
00:33:28
00:33:28
00:33:54
00:34:04



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

FAGRO Alex
PASQUAL Nicola
CANDOTTI Claudia
FEDEL Samuele
BONATO Giada
DALLA MOTTA Davide
PIFFER Maria
PIASERICO Paolo
DEBIASI Dennis
MARCHESINI Alice
MATTEAZZI Massimiliano
COSER STEFANO
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
CORTESE Gloria
CARLET Anna
CERON Michele
GHIZZO Paola
GRISENTI Alessia
SANTUARI Davide
MIRAVAL Silvano
PANIZ Denis
ZAMPIERON Mirko
FEDEL Andrea
ANESIN Viviana
BRESSAN Monica
POZZA Lorenzo
INCERTI Laura
DECARLI Paolo
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
TRENTIN Danilo
DAVID Donatella
TRENTIN Valentina
FAIFER Cristina
TAMANINI Franco
VENEZIAN Matteo
PILAT Roberta
FAVERO Elena

DE MARTIN Diego
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
TESSAROLO Dario
TAUFER Piero
CORTESE Serena
PEPINO Viviana
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri

CONTI BORBONE Gianluca

DAL FARRA Valentina
AZZALIN Sara
ZUGLIANI Mattia

FERRANTE Maria Michela

LORENZET Tazia
BUSETTI Sofia
MARINI Anna
FELLIN Umberto

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

00:34:46
00:34:51
00:35:31
00:35:36
00:35:47
00:36:00
00:36:31
00:36:38
00:36:41
00:36:49
00:38:25
00:38:45
00:38:45
00:39:10
00:39:21
00:39:34
00:39:49
00:39:50
00:40:33
00:40:44
00:40:55
00:40:57
00:41:27
00:41:32
00:41:36
00:41:58
00:42:04
00:42:07
00:42:16
00:42:39
00:42:56
00:42:56
00:43:14
00:43:44
00:44:40
00:45:21
00:45:25
00:45:26
00:45:28
00:45:57
00:46:26
00:46:31
00:46:37
00:47:16
00:47:20
00:48:09
00:48:15
00:49:20
00:49:35
00:49:36
00:50:01
00:50:33
00:50:53



65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
1
NP
NP
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
RI

FURLIN Marisa
PEROTTO Lucia
MAURIZI Carlotta
SAURI Agnese
ARMANI Angela
CERUTI Valentina
AMBROSI Giovanna
ZONTA Ludovico
CAVEDINI Carlo Alberto
GOZZER Giancarlo
DAL SOLER Giuliana
GALLIO Carla

GAIO Aldo
GOBBETTO Carla
FAVERO Stefano
GOLLINI Patrizia
BORTOLIERO Renato
AMBRUOSO Paolo
PACHER Mirta
MORO Fabio
MARCANTONI Antonella
VOLPI Samuel
FRIGO Gabriele
TRENTIN Angela

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:51:40
00:51:44
00:52:24
00:52:38
00:52:38
00:52:54
00:53:30
00:54:36
00:55:01
01:01:12
01:04:02
01:04:41
01:33:36
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:33:12
00:35:57
00:36:07
00:40:01
00:40:42
00:55:59
01:07:12
01:07:40
00:00:00



